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RECORD TYPE: FEDERAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR:Sinclair.Janice@epamail.epa.gov ( Sinclair.JaniceGepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN
CREATION DATE/TIME: 3-JUN-2002 10:45:59.00

SUBJECT:: EPA NEWS CLIPS AM

TQO:Burnett.Tod@epamail .epa.gov ( Burnett.Tod@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Combs .Lindaepamail .epa.gov ( Combs.Linda@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ ; UNKNOWN

TO:Daigle.Stephanie@epamail .epa.gov { Daigle.Stephaniefepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Bertrand.Charlottelepamail .epa.gov { Bertrand.Charlotte@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Anderson.Diane@epamail.epa.gov ( Anderson.Diane@epamail . epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1 )
READ ;: UNKNOWN

TO:Mcginnis.EileenGepamail .epa.gov { Mcginnis.Eileen@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1 }
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Hunt .Loretta@epamail .epa.gov ( Hunt.Loretta@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Glazier .Kelly@epamail .epa.gov ( Glazier.Kelly@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Cunningham.RobertBepamail .epa.gov ( Cunningham.Robert@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ]
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Jaeger.Lisa@epamail .epa.gov ( Jaeger.lLisa@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Basile.Tom@epamail .epa.gov ( Basile.Tom@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1 )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Grumbles.Benjamin€epamail .epa.gov { Grumbles.Benjamin@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ]
READ : UNKNOWN

4

TO:Gilman.PaulBepamail .epa.gov ( Gilman.Paul@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Furey.Jessica@epamail.epa.gov { Furey.Jessica@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNCOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Bostock.BobGepamail.epa.gov ( Bostock.BobBepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Cauthen.Khary@epamail,.epa.gov ( Cauthen.Khary@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ ; UNKNOWN

1

TO:Coquis .Heather@epamail .epa.gov { Coguis.Heather@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Dunne . Tom@epamail .epa.gov ( Dunne.Tom@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )}
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READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Mcneil.Tucker@epamail.epa.gov | Mcneil.Tucker@epamail.epa;gav [ UNKNOWN 1 )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Mulvaney.Susan@epamail .epa.gov | Mulvaney.Susan@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN } )
READ ; UNKNOWN

TO:Knutti.Emil@epamail.epa.gov ( Xnutti.Emil@epamail.epa.gov [ UNEKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Horton.Ashley@epamail .epa.gov { Horton.Ashley@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1 }
READ : UNKNOWN '

TO:Evans.Cary@epamail .epa.gov { Evans.Cary@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:0tis.Rick€epamail . .epa.gov ( Otis.Rick@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1 )
READ ; UNKNOWN

TO:Cooper.Mildred@epamail.epa.gov ( Cooper.Mildred@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN '

TO:Guiden.Nancy@epamail .epa.gov { Guiden.Nancy@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] }
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Grant.Pamela@epamail .epa.gov ( Grant.Pamela@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Gibson. Tomldepamall .epa.gov ( Gibson.Tom@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Fisher.Linds@epamail .epa.gov ( Fisher.LindaGepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Cantor.Maura@epamail.epa.gov { Cantor.Maura@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] }
READ : UNKNCWN

CC:Pendley.Leslie@epamail.epa.gov ( Pendley.lLeslie@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Queen.Janicefepamail .epa.gov ( Queen.Janice@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Mackinnon.Kathleen@epamail .epa.gov { Mackinnon.Kathleen@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN
READ ;: UNKNOWN

CC:Berger .Diane@epamail .epa.gov ( Berger.Diane@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Baker .Michael@epamail .epa.gov ( Baker.Michael@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNCWN

CC:Blackburn.Elizabeth@epamail.epa.gov ( Blackburn.Elizabeth@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNO
READ : UNKNOWN

&

CC:Nelson.Kim@epamail .epa.gov ( Nelson.Kim@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )}
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Popkin.Roy@epamail .epa.gov ( Popkin.Roy@epamail.epa.gov [ UNEKNOWN ] )

file://DASEARCH 9 11 02 02 CEQ\F_4UJR7003_CEQ.TXT 6/6/2006




Page 3 of 59

READ : UNKNCWN

CC:Keho.Ginger@epamail.epa.gov ( Keho.Ginger@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1 )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Burnett.Andrew@epamail.epa.gov ( Burnett.Andrew@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Chick.KellyGepamail.epa.gov ( Chick.Kelly@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Trovato.Ramonalepamail .epa.gov { Trovato.Ramona@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UGNKNOWN

CC:Samuel A. Thernstrom {( CN=Samuel &. Thernstrom/QU=CEQ/O=EOP@EQOP [ CEQ ] )
READ : UNKNOWN N~

TEXT: .
(See attached file: june 3 am index.wpd) (See attached file: june 3 am
news clips.html) {See attached file: june 3 am news clips links.html)

- june 3 am index.wpd - june 3 am news clips.html - june 3 am news clips links.html
ATT CREATION TIME/DATE: ¢ 00:00:00.00

TEXT:
Unable to convert NSRECP0103:[ATTACH.D10]SREQOP013007RJU4.001 to ASCIT,
The following is a HEX DUMP:

FF57504335050000010A02010000000205000000290D0000000200000704B12D01ADD8AGA20F6A
86298C86934648E2D16BF1DD66A3038F722E8FB84ESFBID5899CFBAER46170B60CFOD2ATAAS0338
822E2724BS5882A7R1DEDB3 026967661 04D5ED585D12ABF74DCCIE338B1IBEABSCL125A3B7473478
8F9737EE32F669AG3E63DEDAZ21329B0E9EAF) LAEBDFD8B43D2929R7C1ID2DBF7670428EE2050553
C5675CF8FA67504BAACEBECIAFFCA995223DC3B6DFBODDBFD6CTADDEBC4ABAGF0991B080357D652
S5F5642B9C11DD902BD41567ECICY510F061156EDAAE2F0A8439F319C73BB2EF612186627D128B5
D3123307B676CFOATAABDYA81FSDAES4FO15CDO75ETATESEDOC]I01ECAFLICIBEBD494C3EDBOB378
12A33589F987D39F2E002914D24453CC1835C9CB0O7FB7893095D98449FB3BAADTD74AD287794F6
70F6A673D2ACBA289831AA2BO6CF2FEE22F5A3A5DAEEDASDI371327B6AELIFASALAT644F22A8F39
94E3F8638E4955RB285DAK62446969F1017ARE3A363CE29F4071ABDAY1EAESB6E3341E4BABABEDES
OE60EB338E3ACAFERCE2FACID5AGDD2B6305BYE6325ABL0399E1A73470E49A35A86022B582E6D3
FA4ADFF3F622CD38DB565ES7FE2C4CTS5A6RFSEADS847A28A2AFF01F4EF9AEQ6CC227009409B9E38
BD47C520855C4FE7189DAEC14839F7D892DF2B15BCAS3140EC8C49FA8D71ESEOFEABCF28D91003
C50907DC220200080000000000000000000000082301000000C10100009A020000005503000000
4E00C0005B04000009250100000006000000290400000B30020000003A000000AF040000085E01
0000000C000000E904000008770100000004000000F504000008340100000014000000F3040000
0802010000000F0000000D050000081001000600620000001C050000096D01000000170000001E
05000000984800500020004C0061007300650072004A0065007400200035005000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000006000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00000C000006000000000006000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
0000060000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
0000000000000000000000000000000C00000C00000000000000000000000000600000000000000
002CO1F0002C012C012C012C012C01F00030000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000600C00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00000C000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000600000000000002800D61EC30F3208000011090000005A
001B01008B143600540069006D006500730020004E0065007700200052006F006D0061006E0020
0052006500670075006C0061007200000060000000000001000200580201000000040028000000
120000000000000000000000000000000112FC9C2400A1000000A1000000D41C12000002005553
55532E002C001200D4086EC32C100200000000090000000000CD5B302C00000000524450457E31
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EPA NEWS CLIPS
AM EDITION
MONDAY, JUNE 3, 2002

AIR
US military eyes more environmental leeway (The Christian Science Monitor) P.1

ARSENIC
Terror issue can’t help Democrats (Newsday) P.4

ASBESTOS
Housing debates hold up the fort (USA TODAY) P.12

CLIMATE CHANGE

Early Bloom a sign of warming? (WP) P.43

Crossroads on Global Warming (NYT) P.29

U.S. sees problems in climate change (NYT) P.25

New Economy; too much online data may come to mean less online data (NYT) P.22
Climate Changing, U.S. says in report (NYT) P.41

ENERGY
Senator asks for probe of Energy Official (WP) P.43

GENERAL

The Nation; A natural split with Bush (LAT) P.18

Dot-Coms’ bust is a boon to classrooms (LAT) P.16

Governor should protect al! of our environment (St. Petersburg Times) P.6
Ground Zero Diagnosis (NYT) P.37 '

HAZARDOUS WASTE
Startech Environmental retains Stern & Co, as Investor Relations Firm (PRNewswire) P.36

WATER

Cyanide Pollution (WP) P.29

Clean Water (WP) P.35

Supreme weakening of federalism (St. Petersburg Times) P.11
New York Harbor on a Hard Drive (NYT) P.38




